M=EM

We are the biggest Furniture exporters in our region

Founded in Kayseri, the heart of Turkey’s furniture industry, Meta Mobel has become one of the most reliable and fast-
growing furniture manufacturers in the region. With years of experience and a strong production infrastructure, we
continue to combine modern design, quality materials, and innovative technology in every product we deliver.

Today, we proudly export to more than 20 countries worldwide, reaching a wide customer base across Europe, the Middle
East, and beyond. Our portfolio includes over 9000 standard products and nearly 100 custom-made project solutions,
tailored to meet the needs of both wholesale and contract buyers.

At Meta Mobel, we continue to grow as a trusted partner in both panel furniture and soft furniture groups, always focusing
on customer satisfaction, sustainability, and global competitiveness.

Driven by innovation and backed by the craftsmanship of Kayseri’s long-standing furniture tradition, we move forward with
a clear vision:to bring Turkish quality and design to homes and businesses around the world.



CODE : M.M.01.03.48.09483 - 09528 5' DOO RS

ARDROBE ILKBAHAR
COLOR : ANTHRACITE - .
]

PRODUCT DESCIRIPTION / METARIALS
18mm CHIPBOARD,SHELFS, PLASTIC HANDLE,

DRAWERS, HANGER RACKS, MDF DOORS
WITH

MEMBRANE COVER
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33-37cm ' 33-37cm  35-39cm  32-36

Packagel : 30,5Kg 56.5x216x5
Package2 : 19Kg 57x99x10
Package3 : 32,1Kg 56.5x218x5.5
Package4 : 32,95Kg  56.5x207x6.5
Package5 : 28Kg 56.5x145x9.5
Package6 : 27,55Kg  49.5x210x4.5
Package7 : 40,45Kg  49.5x210x6.5
Package8 : 3,05Kg 16.5x200x5.5
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m3:0,472
EXW PRICE : 412,91 -441,47 EUR




CODE : M.M.01.03.48.09474 - 09519 5' DOO RS WARD RO BE

COLOR : SANDSTONE

PRODUCT DESCIRIPTION / METARIALS

18mm CHIPBOARD,SHELFS, PLASTIC HANDLE,
DRAWERS, HANGER RACKS, MDF DOORS WITH
MEMBRANE COVER

il

i

N

Packagel : 30,5Kg 56.5x216x5
Package?2 : 19Kg 57x99x10
Package3 : 32,1Kg 56.5x218x5.5
Package4 : 32,95Kg  56.5x207x6.5
Package5 : 28Kg 56.5x145x9.5
Package6 : 27,55Kg  49.5x210x4.5
Package7 : 40,45Kg  49.5x210x6.5
Package8 : 3,05Kg 16.5x200x5.5

86-96 cm
IS \ “\‘ \ G L
VoA L
fon \ 3
" ! wo goL-gyl \ [U
= \A
Q
A\ N
33-370m” | 5337 om 35-39 om 3236 cm | 3739 |

|
[
< 89-99cm

m3:0,472
EXW PRICE : 411,02 - 440,15 EUR




CODE : M.M.01.03.48.09492 - 09537

COLOR : SANDSTONE

PRODUCT DESCIRIPTION / METARIALS

18mm CHIPBOARD,SHELFS, PLASTIC HANDLE,
DRAWERS, HANGER RACKS, MDF DOORS WITH
MEMBRANE COVER

Packagel : 30,5Kg 56.5x216x5
Package?2 : 19Kg 57x99x10
Package3 : 32,1Kg 56.5x218x5.5
Package4 : 32,95Kg  56.5x207x6.5
Package5 : 28Kg 56.5x145x9.5
Package6 : 27,55Kg  49.5x210x4.5
Package7 : 40,45Kg  49.5x210x6.5
Package8 : 3,05Kg 16.5x200x5.5

m3:0,472
EXW PRICE : 412,91 -441,47 EUR
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5-DOORS WARDROBE

CODE : M.M.01.03.48.09456 - 09501

COLOR : WHITE

PRODUCT DESCIRIPTION / METARIALS

18mm CHIPBOARD,SHELFS, PLASTIC HANDLE,
DRAWERS, HANGER RACKS, MDF DOORS WITH
MEMBRANE COVER

Packagel : 30,5Kg 56.5x216x5
Package2 : 19Kg 57x99x10
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Package3 : 32,1Kg 56.5x218x5.5 S 4/44/ oo
Package4 : 32,95Kg  56.5x207x6.5
Package5 : 28Kg 56.5x145x9.5
Package6 : 27,55Kg  49.5x210x4.5 —
Package7 : 40,45Kg  49.5x210x6.5
Package8 : 3,05Kg 16.5x200x5.5 —_—
|
m3: 0,472 | e
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EXW PRICE : 396,67 -426,40 EUR




CODE : M.M.01.03.48.09465 - 09510 5-DOO RS WARD ROBE

COLOR : ANTHRACITE

PRODUCT DESCIRIPTION / METARIALS

18mm CHIPBOARD,SHELFS, PLASTIC HANDLE,
DRAWERS, HANGER RACKS, MDF DOORS WITH
MEMBRANE COVER

]

37-39cm

5236 om
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- -

190-210 cm

cm ' 33-37 cm  35-39 cm

=

Packagel : 30,5Kg 56.5x216x5
Package?2 : 19Kg 57x99x10
Package3 : 32,1Kg 56.5x218x5.5
Package4 : 32,95Kg  56.5x207x6.5
Package5 : 28Kg 56.5x145x9.5
Package6 : 27,55Kg  49.5x210x4.5
Package7 : 40,45Kg  49.5x210x6.5
Package8 : 3,05Kg 16.5x200x5.5
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m3:0,472
EXW PRICE : 411,02 - 440,15 EUR




CODE : M.M.01.03.01.09275 5-DOO RS WARD ROBE

COLOR : ARTISAN / WHITE

PRODUCT DESCIRIPTION / METARIALS

EO5 CHIPBOARD,0,40mm EDGE BAND,

18mm CHIPBOARD,SHELFS, PLASTIC HANDLE,
HANGER RACKS, DOORS
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Packagel : 47,7Kg 65x216x6
Package2 : 26Kg 63.5x206x4.5
Package3 : 35,5Kg 64.5x232.5x6
Package4 : 32,5Kg 60x95.5x13.5
Package5 : 28,05Kg  48x205x6
Package6 : 19,35Kg  47.5x206x4

m3 : 0,409
EXW PRICE : 423,84 EUR




CODE : M.M.01.03.01.09117 MITRA 5-DOORS WARDROBE

EAN :8684508712621

COLOR : WHITE / ARTISAN

PRODUCT DESCIRIPTION / METARIALS

EO5 CHIPBOARD,0,40mm EDGE BAND,

18mm CHIPBOARD,SHELFS, PLASTIC HANDLE,
HANGER RACKS, DOORS

27

o°

210cm
—_—
—

Packagel : 47,7Kg 65x216x6
Package2 : 26Kg 63.5x206x4.5
Package3 : 35,5Kg 64.5x232.5x6
Package4 : 32,5Kg 60x95.5x13.5
Package5 : 28,05Kg  48x205x6
Package6 : 19,35Kg  47.5x206x4

m3 : 0,409
EXW PRICE : 292,13 EUR




PRIME 5-DOORS 2-MIRRORED
CODE : M.M.01.03.01.09128 WARDROBE

EAN :8684508726031

COLOR : SANDSTONE

PRODUCT DESCIRIPTION / METARIALS

EO5 CHIPBOARD,0,40mm EDGE BAND,
18mm CHIPBOARD,SHELFS, METAL HANDLE,
HANGER RACKS, DOORS-MIRRORED DOORS

LAY

210 cm

Packagel : 48,5Kg 65.5x216.5x5.8
Package2 : 29Kg 65.3x207.3x4
Package3 : 37,5Kg 65x233.5x6
Package4 : 34,5Kg 61x95.5x13.5
Package5 : 36,5Kg 48x207x6.5
Package6 : 20,5Kg 48x207x4

m3:0,410
EXW PRICE : 422,28 EUR




CODE : M.M.01.03.01.09132 KALE LUXE 5-DOORS 2-DRAWERS
EAN : 8684508726079 WARDROBE

COLOR : SANDSTONE

PRODUCT DESCIRIPTION / METARIALS

EO5 CHIPBOARD,0,40mm EDGE BAND, 18mm
CHIPBOARD,SHELFS, ALUMINIUM HANDLE,
DRAWERS, HANGER RACKS, MDF DOORS WITH
MEMBRANE COVER, GLASS SUPPORTED

210 cm

Packagel : 24,8Kg 56.5x217.5x4.2
Package?2 : 32,5Kg 52.5x206.5x6
Package3 :33,25Kg 56.3x235.5x6
Package4 : 32,15Kg  52x98x13.
Package5 : 37,5Kg 50x209x6.5
Package6 : 31,5Kg 53x206.5x7

m3:0,410

—

EXW PRICE : 375,17 EUR




CODE : M.M.OL.03.45.05047 KALE 210 5-DOORS 2-DRAWERS
EAN :.86.84.508.70.177.9 WARDROBE

COLOR : ANTHRACITE “ v.

PRODUCT DESCIRIPTION / METARIALS

EO5 CHIPBOARD,0,40mm EDGE BAND,

18mm CHIPBOARD,SHELFS, PLASTIC HANDLE,
DRAWERS, HANGER RACKS, MDF DOORS WITH
MEMBRANE COVER

| | g
Packagel : 30,5Kg 56.5x216X5 T /Q
Package2 : 19Kg 57x99x10 ’é{i
Package3 : 32,1Kg 56.5x218x5.5 Q/
Package4 : 32,95Kg  56.5x207x6.5 /
Package5 : 28Kg 56.5x145x9.5
Packageb6 : 27,55Kg 49.5x210x4.5
Package? : 40,45Kg 49.5x210x6.5
Package8 : 3,05Kg 16.5x200x5.5
m3:0,472

EXW PRICE : 440,15 EUR




KALE 210 5-DOORS 3-MIRRORED
2-DRAWERS WARDROBE

CODE : M.M.01.03.48.09032

EAN :8684508701625

COLOR : ANTHRACITE

PRODUCT DESCIRIPTION / METARIALS

EO5 CHIPBOARD,0,40mm EDGE BAND, 18mm
CHIPBOARD,SHELFS, PLASTIC HANDLE,
DRAWERS, HANGER RACKS, MDF DOORS WITH
MEMBRANE COVER AND MIRRORED DOORS

. | —
Packagel : 30,5Kg 56.5x216x5 <
Package?2 : 19Kg 57x99x10
Package3 : 32,1Kg 56.5x218x5.5
Package4 : 32,95Kg 56.5x207x6.5
Package5 : 28Kg 56.5x145x9.5
Package6 : 38,15Kg 49.5x210x5.7
Package7 : 45,75Kg 49.5x210x7.5
Package8 : 3,05Kg 16.5x200x5.5
m3: 0,494

EXW PRICE : 466,88 EUR




CODE : M.M.01.03.01.08913 ELINA 5-DOORS 2-DRAWERS
PAN :8681285943471 WARDROBE + STORAGE CABINET

COLOR : WALNUT / WHITE A\
PRODUCT DESCIRIPTION / METARIALS

EO5 CHIPBOARD,0,40mm EDGE BAND, 18mm
CHIPBOARD,SHELFS, OVAL CUT HANDLE,
DRAWERS, HANGER RACKS, DOORS,
STORAGE CABINET
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Packagel : 145,5Kg  OxOxO - A

Package2 : 50,8g 0x0x0 = /
Package3 : 48,2Kg 59.5x144x11.6
Package4 : 32,5Kg 0x0x0
Package5 : 32,5Kg 0x0x0
Package6 : 32,5Kg 0x0x0
Package? : 32,5Kg 0x0x0
Package8 : 32,5Kg 0x0x0

m3:0,99

EXW PRICE: 377,72 EUR



CODE : M.M.01.03.01.08909

EAN :8681285944337

COLOR : WALNUT / ANTHRACITE

PRODUCT DESCIRIPTION / METARIALS

EO5 CHIPBOARD,0,40mm EDGE BAND, 18mm
CHIPBOARD,SHELFS, OVAL CUT HANDLE,
DRAWERS, HANGER RACKS, DOORS,
STORAGE CABINET

Packagel :
Package? :
: 48,2Kg

Package3

Package4 :
Package5 :
Packageb :
Package7 :
Package8 :

m3:0,99

145,5Kg
50,8g

32,5Kg
32,5Kg
32,5Kg
32,5Kg
32,5Kg

0x0x0
0x0x0
59.5x144x11.6
0x0x0
0x0x0
0x0x0
0x0x0
0x0x0

EXW PRICE: 377,72 EUR

ELINA 5-DOORS 2-DRAWERS
WARDROBE + STORAGE CABINET
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CODE : M.M.01.03.01.04033 LARA 5-DOO RS 2-DRAWE RS
EAN : 8681285978370 WARD ROBE

COLOR : WALNUT

PRODUCT DESCIRIPTION / METARIALS

EO5 CHIPBOARD,0,40mm EDGE BAND, 18mm
CHIPBOARD,SHELFS, ALUMINIUM HANDLE,
DRAWERS, HANGER RACKS, DOORS

Packagel : 38,7Kg 67.5x215.5x5.5
Package2 : 35Kg 64x208x6
Package3 : 36,6Kg 67.5x236x5.6
Package4 : 34,15Kg  63.5x97x13.5
Package5 : 30,5Kg 53x208x6
Package6 : 20,3Kg 53x208x4

m3: 0,442

EXW PRICE : 305,47 EUR




CODE : M.M.01.03.01.08169 LARA 5-DOORS 2-DRAWERS
EAN 8681285945518 WARDROBE

COLOR : WHITE

PRODUCT DESCIRIPTION / METARIALS

EO5 CHIPBOARD,0,40mm EDGE BAND, 18mm
CHIPBOARD,SHELFS, ALUMINIUM HANDLE,
DRAWERS, HANGER RACKS, DOORS

212 cm

Packagel : 38,7Kg 67.5x215.5x5.5
Package2 : 35Kg 64x208x6
Package3 : 36,6Kg 67.5x236x5.6
Package4 : 34,15Kg  63.5x97x13.5

Package5 : 30,5Kg 53x208x6 _—————
Package6 : 20,3Kg 53x208x4

m3:0,442

|

EXW PRICE : 305,47 EUR




CODE : M.M.01.03.01.08167 E LI NA 5- DOO RS 2- D RAWE RS
EAN :8681285934086 , | WAR D RO B E

COLOR : WALNUT / WHITE —:. le.
PRODUCT DESCIRIPTION / METARIALS

EO5 CHIPBOARD,0,40mm EDGE BAND, 18mm
CHIPBOARD,SHELFS, OVAL CUT HANDLE,
DRAWERS, HANGER RACKS, DOORS -~

~
> S

2%

wo 8oz

Packagel : 33,5Kg 57x216.5x7 3 ] /
Package?2 : 28,5Kg 49.05x106x14 |

Package3 : 23,05Kg  48x161x10 : = '
Package4 : 33Kg 57x216x7.5 i F
Package5 : 33,5Kg 57.5x161x10
Package6 : 29,25Kg  56.5x99x14
Package7 : 19,9Kg 49.5x61.5x17.5

m3: 0,553

EXW PRICE : 301,65 EUR




CODE : M.M.01.03.01.08164 E LI NA S-DOORS 2-D RAWE RS
EAN :8681285934055 . WARDROBE

COLOR : WALNUT / ANTHRACITE

PRODUCT DESCIRIPTION / METARIALS

EO5 CHIPBOARD,0,40mm EDGE BAND, 18mm
CHIPBOARD,SHELFS, OVAL CUT HANDLE,
DRAWERS, HANGER RACKS, DOORS

wo 8oz

Packagel : 33,5Kg 57x216.5x7
Package2 : 28,5Kg 49.05x106x14
Package3 : 23,05Kg 48x161x10
Package4 : 33Kg 57x216x7.5
Package5 : 33,5Kg 57.5x161x10
Package6 : 29,25Kg  56.5x99x14
Package7 : 19,9Kg 49.5x61.5x17.5

m3 : 0,553

EXW PRICE : 301,65 EUR




CODE : M.M.01.03.01.04805 KALE LUXE 5-Doo RS 2-DRAWE RS
EAN :8681285986764 7 WARD ROBE

COLOR : ANTHRACITE 10
PRODUCT DESCIRIPTION / METARIALS |
EO5 CHIPBOARD,0,40mm EDGE BAND, 18mm
CHIPBOARD,SHELFS, ALUMINIUM HANDLE,
DRAWERS, HANGER RACKS, MDF DOORS WITH
MEMBRANE COVER, GLASS SUPPORTED

AN
AN

Packagel : 24,8Kg 56.5x217.5x4.2
Package2 : 32,5Kg 52.5x206.5x6
Package3 :33,25Kg  56.3x235.5x6
Package4 : 32,15Kg  52x98x13.
Package5 : 37,5Kg 50x209x6.5
Package6 : 31,5Kg 53x206.5x7

m3:0,410

EXW PRICE : 375,17 EUR




CODE : M.M.01.03.48.08402 - 08432

EAN :8681285909367

COLOR : WHITE

PRODUCT DESCIRIPTION / METARIALS

EO5 CHIPBOARD,0,40mm EDGE BAND, 18mm
CHIPBOARD,SHELFS, PLASTIC HANDLE, DRAWERS,
HANGER RACKS, MDF DOORS WITH MEMBRANE
COVER, STORAGE CABINET

Product height has two options 190-210cm

Packagel : 27,1Kg 56.5x197x5
Package2 : 19Kg 57x99x10
Package3 : 29,6Kg 56.5x196x5.5
Package4 : 32,1Kg 56.5x186.5x6.5
Package5 : 28Kg 56.5x145x9.5
Package6 : 24,8Kg 49.5x190x4.6
Package7 : 36,75Kg 49.5x190x6.6
Package8 : 22,1Kg 56.5x98x10
Package9 : 30Kg 56.5x144x10
m3:0,561

EXW PRICE : 485,80 - 515,53 EUR

META KALE 5-DOORS 2-DRAWERS
WARDROBE + STORAGE CABINET

UL

235-255 cm

—190-210cm— 1+ 45¢cm




CODE : M.M.01.03.48.08392 - 08422

EAN :8681285909237

COLOR : WHITE

PRODUCT DESCIRIPTION / METARIALS

EO5 CHIPBOARD,0,40mm EDGE BAND, 18mm
CHIPBOARD,SHELFS, PLASTIC HANDLE, DRAWERS,
HANGER RACKS, MDF DOORS WITH MEMBRANE
COVER

Product height has two options 190-210cm

META KALE 5-DOORS 2-DRAWERS
WARDROBE

190-210 cm

Packagel : 27,1Kg 56.5x197x5
Package?2 : 19Kg 57x99x10
Package3 : 29,6Kg 56.5x196x5.5

Package4 : 32,1Kg 56.5x186.5x6.5

Package5 : 28Kg 56.5x145x9.5

Package6 : 24,8Kg 49.5x190x4.6

Package? : 36,75Kg 49.5x190x6.6 bl
m3:0,425

EXW PRICE : 378,65 -408,38 EUR




CODE : M.M.01.03.48.07829 META KALE 210 5-DOORS 2-DRAWERS
AN ERRBSTEES WARDROBE WITH TV MODULE

COLOR : ANTHRACITE

PRODUCT DESCIRIPTION / METARIALS

EO5 CHIPBOARD,0,40mm EDGE BAND, 18mm
CHIPBOARD, SHELFS, PLASTIC HANDLE,
DRAWERS, HANGER RACKS, DOORS

Packagel : 30,5Kg 56.5x216x5
Package?2 : 23Kg 50x99x9.8
Package3 : 24Kg 50x106.5x9.8
Package4 : 19Kg 57x99x10

Package5 : 32,1Kg 56.5x218x5.5
Package6 : 32,95Kg 56.5x207x6.5

Package7 : 28Kg 56.5x145x9.5
Package8 : 20,5Kg 49.5x209.5x4.6
Package9 : 31Kg 49.5x210.5x6.6

Packagel0: 22,1Kg 56.5x98x10

m3:0,612
EXW PRICE : 414,41 EUR




CODE ; M.M.01.03.48.07819 KALE PLUS 210 5-DOORS 2-DRAWERS

EAN : 8681285926678
COLOR : WALNUT / SMOKED GLASS WARDROBE
PRODUCT DESCIRIPTION / METARIALS T S T ,
EO5 CHIPBOARD,0,40mm EDGE BAND, 18mm - T
CHIPBOARD,SHELFS, ALUMINIUM HANDLE,
DRAWERS, HANGER RACKS, DOORS, GLASS
SUPPORTED

210 cm

Packagel : 30,5Kg 56.5x216x5
Package2 : 19Kg 57x99x10
Package3 : 32,1Kg 56.5x218x5.5
Package4 : 32,95Kg 56.5x207x6.5
Package5 : 28Kg 56.5x145x9.5
Package6 : 33,95Kg 49x202x6.5
Package7 : 30,15Kg 53x211x6.5

m3:0,476
EXW PRICE : 376,22 EUR




CODE : M.M.01.03.48.07811 KALE PLUS 210 5-DOORS 2-DRAWERS
EAN : 8681285926593 WARDROBE

COLOR : WHITE / SMOKED GLASS

PRODUCT DESCIRIPTION / METARIALS

EO5 CHIPBOARD,0,40mm EDGE BAND, 18mm
CHIPBOARD,SHELFS, ALUMINIUM HANDLE,
DRAWERS, HANGER RACKS, MDF DOORS
WITH MEMBRANE COVER, GLASS SUPPORTED

210 cm

Packagel : 30,5Kg 56.5x216x5
Package?2 : 19Kg 57x99x10
Package3 : 32,1Kg 56.5x218x5.5
Package4 : 32,95Kg  56.5x207x6.5
Package5 : 28Kg 56.5x145x9.5
Package6 : 33,95Kg  49x202x6.5
Package7 : 39,1Kg 49.5x210x6.6

m3:0,472

EXW PRICE : 435,83 EUR



CODE : M.M.01.03.48.07803 KALE PLUS 210 5-DOORS 2-DRAWERS
EAN :8681285926517 WARD ROBE

COLOR : ANTHRACITE / SMOKED GLASS
PRODUCT DESCIRIPTION / METARIALS

EO5 CHIPBOARD,0,40mm EDGE BAND, 18mm
CHIPBOARD,SHELFS, ALUMINIUM HANDLE,
DRAWERS, HANGER RACKS, MDF DOORS
WITH MEMBRANE COVER, GLASS SUPPORTED

1

925e™ q35c™ Zom

Packagel : 30,5Kg 56.5x216x5
Package2 : 19Kg 57x99x10
Package3 : 32,1Kg 56.5x218x5.5
Package4 : 32,95Kg 56.5x207x6.5
Package5 : 28Kg 56.5x145x9.5
Package6 : 33,95Kg 49x202x6.5
Package7 : 39,1Kg 49.5x210x6.6

m3:0,472
EXW PRICE : 447,75 EUR



CODE : M.M.01.03.48.07795
EAN :8681285926432
COLOR : WALNUT
PRODUCT DESCIRIPTION / METARIALS

EO5 CHIPBOARD,0,40mm EDGE BAND, 18mm
CHIPBOARD,SHELFS, ALUMINIUM HANDLE,
DRAWERS, HANGER RACKS, DOORS

Packagel

Package2 :
Package3 :
Package4 :
Package5 :
Packageb :
Package7 :

: 30,5Kg
19Kg
32,1Kg
32,95Kg
28Kg
21,1Kg
30,15Kg

m3 : 0,468

56.5x216x5
57x99x10
56.5x218x5.5
56.5x207x6.5
56.5x145x9.5
53x211x5
53x211x6.5

EXW PRICE : 304,92 EUR

KALE PLUS 210 5-DOORS 2-DRAWERS
WARDROBE




KALE PLUS 210 5-DOORS 2-DRAWERS
ROBE

CODE : M.M.01.03.48.07785
EAN : 8681285926333 WARD
COLOR : WHITE ‘ l \\’ | —
PRODUCT DESCIRIPTION / METARIALS l ] |
EO5 CHIPBOARD,0,40mm EDGE BAND, 18mm
CHIPBOARD,SHELFS, ALUMINIUM HANDLE,
DRAWERS, HANGER RACKS, MDF DOORS
WITH MEMBRANE COVER

210 cm

Packagel : 30,5Kg 56.5x216x5
Package2 : 19Kg 57x99x10
Package3 : 32,1Kg 56.5x218x5.5
Package4 : 32,95Kg  56.5x207x6.5
Package5 : 28Kg 56.5x145x9.5
Packageb : 26,9Kg 49.5x210x4.6
Package7 : 39,1Kg 49.5x210x6.6

m3 : 0,455
EXW PRICE : 408,38 EUR




CODE : M.M.01.03.48.07775 KALE PLUS 210 5-DOORS 2-DRAWERS
EAN :8681285926234 WARD ROBE

COLOR : ANTHRACITE

PRODUCT DESCIRIPTION / METARIALS

EO5 CHIPBOARD,0,40mm EDGE BAND, 18mm
CHIPBOARD,SHELFS, ALUMINIUM HANDLE,
DRAWERS, HANGER RACKS, MDF DOORS
WITH MEMBRANE COVER

Packagel : 30,5Kg 56.5x216x5
Package2 : 19Kg 57x99x10
Package3 : 32,1Kg 56.5x218x5.5
Package4 : 32,95Kg  56.5x207x6.5
Package5 : 28Kg 56.5x145x9.5
Packageb : 26,9Kg 49.5x210x4.6
Package7 : 39,1Kg 49.5x210x6.6

m3 : 0,455
EXW PRICE : 422,13 EUR




CODE : M.M.0L.03.48.07649 META KALE 210 5-DOORS 2-DRAWERS
EAN :8681285924742 WARD ROBE

COLOR : WALNUT / SMOKED GLASS

PRODUCT DESCIRIPTION / METARIALS

EO5 CHIPBOARD,0,40mm EDGE BAND, 18mm
CHIPBOARD,SHELFS, DRAWERS, HANGER RACKS,
GLASS SUPPORTED DOORS

— 210cm —————

Packagel : 30,5Kg 56.5x216x5
Package2 : 19Kg 57x99x10
Package3 : 32,1Kg 56.5x218x5.5
Package4 :32,95Kg  56.5x207x6.5
Package5 : 28Kg 56.5x145x9.5
Package6 : 33,95Kg  49x202x6.5
Package7 : 48,95Kg  49x202x9

m3 : 0,492
EXW PRICE : 491,05 EUR




META KALE 5-DOORS 2-DRAWERS
WARDROBE + STORAGE CABINET

CODE : M.M.01.03.48.07529 - 07719
EAN :8681285923547

COLOR : WALNUT / ANTHRACITE
PRODUCT DESCIRIPTION / METARIALS
EO5 CHIPBOARD,0,40mm EDGE BAND, 18mm CHIPBOARD, f§
SHELFS, PLASTIC HANDLE, DRAWERS, HANGER RACKS,
DOORS, STORAGE CABINET

Product height has two options 190-210cm
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Packagel : 27,1Kg 56.5x197x5 §
Package2 : 19Kg 57x99x10 I
Package3 : 29,6Kg 56.5x196x5.5

Package4 : 32,1Kg 56.5x186.5x6.5

Package5 : 28Kg 56.5x145x9.5

Package6 : 19Kg 49.5x190x4.6

Package7 : 28Kg 49.5x190x6.6

Package8 : 22,1Kg 56.5x98x10

Package9 : 30Kg 56.5x144x10

m3:0,561

EXW PRICE : 360,00 -376,43 EUR

W G62-G€2




META KALE 5-DOORS 2-DRAWERS

CODE : M.M.01.03.48.07519 - 07709

EAN :8681285923448

COLOR : WALNUT

PRODUCT DESCIRIPTION / METARIALS

EO5 CHIPBOARD,0,40mm EDGE BAND, 18mm CHIPBOARD,
SHELFS, PLASTIC HANDLE, DRAWERS, HANGER RACKS,
DOORS, STORAGE CABINET

Product height has two options 190-210cm

Packagel :
Package? :
Package3 :
Package4 :
Package5 :
Packageb :
Package7? :
Package8 :
Package9 :

m3:0,561
EXW PRICE : 360,00 -376,43 EUR

27,1Kg
19Kg
29,6Kg
32,1Kg
28Kg
19Kg
28Kg
22,1Kg
30Kg

WARDROBE + STORAGE CABINET

45 cmj

56.5x197x5
57x99x10
56.5x196x5.5
56.5x186.5x6.5
56.5x145x9.5
49.5x190x4.6
49.5x190x6.6
56.5x98x10
56.5x144x10

W G62-G€2

wo 0l2-061




META KALE 5-DOORS 2-DRAWERS
CODE : M.M.01.03.48.07509 - 07639
EAN :8681285923349 WARD RO B E

COLOR : WALNUT / ANTHRACITE

PRODUCT DESCIRIPTION / METARIALS

EO5 CHIPBOARD,0,40mm EDGE BAND, 18mm
CHIPBOARD, SHELFS, PLASTIC HANDLE,
DRAWERS, HANGER RACKS, DOORS
Product height has two options 190-210cm

190-210 c(m——

|
_
YA

Packagel : 27,1Kg 56.5x197x5
Package2 : 19Kg 57x99x10
Package3 : 29,6Kg 56.5x196x5.5
Package4 : 32,1Kg 56.5x186.5x6.5 e
Package5 : 28Kg 56.5x145x9.5
Package6 : 19Kg 49.5x190x4.6
Package7 : 28Kg 49.5x190x6.6

T

m3:0,425
EXW PRICE : 278,35 -294,77 EUR




CODE : M.M.01.03.48.07499 - 07629
EAN :8681285923240

COLOR : WALNUT
PRODUCT DESCIRIPTION / METARIALS

EO5 CHIPBOARD,0,40mm EDGE BAND, 18mm
CHIPBOARD, SHELFS, PLASTIC HANDLE,
DRAWERS, HANGER RACKS, DOORS

Product height has two options 190-210cm

Packagel :
Package2 :
Package3 :
Package4 :
Package5 :
Packageb :
Package7 :

m3:0,425

27,1Kg
19Kg
29,6Kg
32,1Kg
28Kg
19Kg
28Kg

56.5x197x5
57x99x10
56.5x196x5.5
56.5x186.5x6.5
56.5x145x9.5
49.5x190x4.6
49.5x190x6.6

EXW PRICE : 278,35 -294,77 EUR

META KALE 5-DOORS 2-DRAWERS
WARDROBE

190-210 cm———————4
\ \




| META KALE 5-GLASS DOOR 2-DRAWERS
CODE : M.M.01.03.48.06662 - 06636
EAN :8681285908216 WARD RO B E

COLOR : WHITE / BLACK

PRODUCT DESCIRIPTION / METARIALS

EO5 CHIPBOARD,0,40mm EDGE BAND, 18mm
CHIPBOARD, SHELFS, DRAWERS, HANGER
RACKS, GLASS DOORS

Product height has two options 190-210cm

1

~ S?
225 om A% cm N
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% //

\\

wo 0Lz 06}

Packagel : 27,1Kg 56.5x197x5
Package2 : 19Kg 57x99x10
Package3 : 29,6Kg 56.5x196x5.5
Package4 : 32,1Kg 56.5x186.5x6.5
Package5 : 28Kg 56.5x145x9.5
Package6 : 29,5Kg 49x202x6.5
Package7 : 45Kg 49x184x9

m3 : 0,465
EXW PRICE : 446,85 -479,28 EUR




CODE : M.M.01.03.48.06652 - 06091

EAN :8681285908117

COLOR : ANTHRACITE / BLACK

PRODUCT DESCIRIPTION / METARIALS

EO5 CHIPBOARD,0,40mm EDGE BAND, 18mm
CHIPBOARD, SHELFS, DRAWERS, HANGER

RACKS, GLASS DOORS

Product height has two options 190-210cm

Packagel

Package? :
Package3 :
Package4 :
Package5 :
Packageb :
: 45Kg

Package7

m3 : 0,465

27,1Kg
19Kg
29,6Kg
32,1Kg
28Kg
29,5Kg

56.5x197x5
57x99x10
56.5x196x5.5
56.5x186.5x6.5
56.5x145x9.5
49x202x6.5
49x184x9

EXW PRICE : 459,22 - 491,05 EUR

META KALE 5-GLASS DOOR 2-DRAWERS

WARDROBE

wo 0Lz 064

\




CODE : M.M.01.03.48.05137 - 05228 META KALE S-DOORS Z'DRAWERS
EAN : 8681285990174 WARDROBE + STORAGE CABINET

COLOR : WHITE

PRODUCT DESCIRIPTION / METARIALS

EO5 CHIPBOARD,0,40mm EDGE BAND, 18mm
CHIPBOARD,SHELFS, PLASTIC HANDLE, DRAWERS,
HANGER RACKS, MDF DOORS WITH MEMBRANE
COVER, STORAGE CABINET

Product height has two options 190-210cm

+45ecm+ -~

wo G6Z S€T

wo 0Lz 06}

Packagel : 27,1Kg 56.5x197x5 %
Package? : 19Kg 57x99x10 /
Package3 : 29,6Kg 56.5x196x5.5 1

Package4 : 32,1Kg 56.5x186.5x6.5

Package5 : 28Kg 56.5x145x9.5

Package6 : 24,8Kg 49.5x190x4.6

Package7 : 36,75Kg 49.5x190x6.6

Package8 : 22,1Kg 56.5x98x10

Package9 : 30Kg 56.5x144x10

m3:0,561 |

EXW PRICE : 485,80 = 515,53 EUR




META KALE 5-DOORS 3 MIRRORED
2-DRAWERS WARDROBE + STORAGE CABINET

i @( =t o

CODE : M.M.01.03.48.05158 - 05249

EAN :8681285990389

COLOR : WHITE / ANTHRACITE

PRODUCT DESCIRIPTION / METARIALS

EO5 CHIPBOARD,0,40mm EDGE BAND, 18mm
CHIPBOARD,SHELFS, PLASTIC HANDLE, DRAWERS,
HANGER RACKS, DOORS, STORAGE CABINET,
MIRRORED

Product height has two options 190-210cm

+45cm-_ <

5

Packagel : 27,1Kg 56.5x197x5 ”m“”” e g
Package2 : 19Kg 57x99x10 |

Package3 : 29,6Kg 56.5x196x5.5 1
Package4 : 32,1Kg 56.5x186.5x6.5

Package5 : 28Kg 56.5x145x9.5

Package6 : 30,8Kg 49.5x198x8

Package7 : 34,65Kg 49.5x197x10

Package8 : 22,1Kg 56.5x98x10

Package9 : 30Kg 56.5x144x10

m3:0,632

EXW PRICE : 375,53 -393,09 EUR




CODE : M.M.01.03.48.05212 - 05303

EAN :8681285990921

COLOR : ANTHRACITE / WALNUT

PRODUCT DESCIRIPTION / METARIALS

EO5 CHIPBOARD,0,40mm EDGE BAND, 18mm
CHIPBOARD,SHELFS, PLASTIC HANDLE, DRAWERS,
HANGER RACKS, DOORS, STORAGE CABINET,

MIRRORED

Product height has two options 190-210cm

Packagel

Package?2 :
: 29,6Kg

Package3

Package4 :
:32,1Kg

Package5

Packageb :
Package7 :
Package8 :
: 30Kg

Package9

m3:0,613

1 27,1Kg

19Kg

28Kg

30,8Kg

30,8Kg
22,1Kg

56.5x197x5
57x99x10
56.5x196x5.5
56.5x145x9.5
56.5x186.5x6.5
49.5x198x8
49.5x198x8
56.5x98x10
56.5x144x10

EXW PRICE : 389,88 — 406,85 EUR

META KALE 5-DOORS 3 MIRRORED
2-DRAWERS WARDROBE + STORAGE CABINET
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WO GGZ-G€Z
wo 0Lz 064
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\




CODE : M.M.01.03.48.05185 - 05276
EAN : 8681285990655

COLOR : ANTHRACITE

PRODUCT DESCIRIPTION / METARIALS 1
EO5 CHIPBOARD,0,40mm EDGE BAND, 18mm 1
CHIPBOARD,SHELFS, PLASTIC HANDLE, DRAWERS,
HANGER RACKS, DOORS, STORAGE CABINET,
MIRRORED

Product height has two options 190-210cm

Packagel :
Package? :
Package3 :
Package4 :
Package5 :
Packageb :
Package7 :
Package8 :
Package9 :

m3:0,632
EXW PRICE : 389,88 —406,35 EUR

27,1Kg
19Kg
29,6Kg
32,1Kg
28Kg
30,8Kg
34,65Kg
22,1Kg
30Kg

META KALE 5-DOORS 3 MIRRORED
2-DRAWERS WARDROBE + STORAGE CABINET

6‘20

+45cm- _ <

9 0LZ 061

e »
. ] o
—_— — g L

K

56.5x197x5
57x99x10
56.5x196x5.5
56.5x186.5x6.5
56.5x145x9.5
49.5x198x8
49.5x197x10
56.5x98x10
56.5x144x10




CODE : M.M.01.03.48.04959 - 05063 META KALE 5-DOORS 3 MIRRORED
EAN : 8681285988379 2-DRAWERS WARDROBE

COLOR : WHITE / ANTHRACITE

PRODUCT DESCIRIPTION / METARIALS

EO5 CHIPBOARD,0,40mm EDGE BAND, 18mm
CHIPBOARD,SHELFS, PLASTIC HANDLE,

DRAWERS, HANGER RACKS, DOORS, MIRRORED
Product height has two options 190-210cm

«
|

———

- WFAss,
“ (LR FaD,
2y
I

Packagel : 27,1Kg 56.5x197x5
Package2 : 19Kg 57x99x10
Package3 : 29,6Kg 56.5x196x5.5
Package4 : 32,1Kg 56.5x186.5x6.5
Package5 : 28Kg 56.5x145x9.5
Package6 : 30,8Kg 49.5x198x8
Package7 : 34,65Kg  49.5x197x10

m3 : 0,495
EXW PRICE : 293,87 -311,44 EUR



CODE : M.M.01.03.48.05013 - 05117

EAN :8681285988911

COLOR : ANTHRACITE / WALNUT

PRODUCT DESCIRIPTION / METARIALS

EO5 CHIPBOARD,0,40mm EDGE BAND, 18mm
CHIPBOARD,SHELFS, PLASTIC HANDLE,

DRAWERS, HANGER RACKS, DOORS, MIRRORED
Product height has two options 190-210cm

Packagel : 27,1Kg 56.5x197x5
Package?2 : 19Kg 57x99x10
Package3 : 29,6Kg 56.5x196x5.5
Package4 : 32,1Kg 56.5x186.5x6.5
Package5 : 28Kg 56.5x145x9.5
Package6 : 30,8Kg 49.5x198x8
Package? : 30,8Kg 49.5x198x8
m3:0,476

EXW PRICE : 308,23 — 325,20 EUR

META KALE 5-DOORS 3 MIRRORED
2-DRAWERS WARDROBE

5o yasom

e

wo 0Lz 06}




CODE : M.M.01.03.48.04986 - 05090

EAN :8681285988645

COLOR : ANTHRACITE

PRODUCT DESCIRIPTION / METARIALS

EO5 CHIPBOARD,0,40mm EDGE BAND, 18mm

CHIPBOARD,SHELFS, PLASTIC HANDLE,

DRAWERS, HANGER RACKS, DOORS, MIRRORED
Product height has two options 190-210cm

Packagel : 27,1Kg 56.5x197x5
Package?2 : 19Kg 57x99x10
Package3 : 29,6Kg 56.5x196x5.5
Package4 : 32,1Kg 56.5x186.5x6.5
Package5 : 28Kg 56.5x145x9.5
Package6 : 30,8Kg 49.5x198x8
Package7 : 34,65Kg 49.5x197x10
m3 : 0,495

EXW PRICE : 308,23 - 325,20 EUR

META KALE 5-DOORS 3 MIRRORED
2-DRAWERS WARDROBE

wo 0Lz 064




CODE : M.M.01.03.48.05147 - 05238 META KALE 5'DOO RS 2'DRAWE RS
e WARDROBE + STORAGE CABINET

COLOR : WHITE / ANTHRACITE

PRODUCT DESCIRIPTION / METARIALS

EO5 CHIPBOARD,0,40mm EDGE BAND, 18mm
CHIPBOARD,SHELFS, PLASTIC HANDLE, DRAWERS,
HANGER RACKS, DOORS, STORAGE CABINET
Product height has two options 190-210cm

—+45cm_

Packagel : 27,1Kg 56.5x197x5
Package?2 : 19Kg 57x99x10
Package3 : 29,6Kg 56.5x196x5.5
Package4 : 32,1Kg 56.5x186.5x6.5

wo GGz G€T
wo 0LZ 06}

\

Package5 : 28Kg 56.5x145x9.5
Package6 : 19Kg 49.5x190x4.6
Package7 : 28Kg 49.5x190x6.6
Package8 : 22,1Kg 56.5x98x10
Package9 : 30Kg 56.5x144x10
m3:0,561

EXW PRICE : 345,65 -362,67 EUR




CODE : M.M.01.03.48.05201 - 05292 META KALE 5-DOORS 2-DRAWERS
EAN : 8681285990815 WARDROBE + STORAGE CABINET

COLOR : ANTHRACITE / WALNUT

PRODUCT DESCIRIPTION / METARIALS

EO5 CHIPBOARD,0,40mm EDGE BAND, 18mm
CHIPBOARD,SHELFS, PLASTIC HANDLE, DRAWERS,
HANGER RACKS, DOORS, STORAGE CABINET
Product height has two options 190-210cm
Packagel : 27,1Kg 56.5x197x5

Package?2 : 19Kg 57x99x10

Package3 : 29,6Kg 56.5x196x5.5

Package4 : 32,1Kg 56.5x186.5x6.5

\

WO 01z 08—+ 45em o _

wo G6Z S€T

—

Package5 : 28Kg 56.5x145x9.5
Package6 : 19Kg 49.5x190x4.6
Package7 : 28Kg 49.5x190x6.6
Package8 : 22,1Kg 56.5x98x10
Package9 : 30Kg 56.5x144x10
m3:0,561

EXW PRICE : 360,00 -376,43 EUR



CODE : M.M.01.03.48.05174 - 05265 META KALE 5'DOO RS 2'DRAWE RS
A e WARDROBE + STORAGE CABINET

COLOR : ANTHRACITE

PRODUCT DESCIRIPTION / METARIALS

EO5 CHIPBOARD,0,40mm EDGE BAND, 18mm
CHIPBOARD,SHELFS, PLASTIC HANDLE, DRAWERS,
HANGER RACKS, DOORS, STORAGE CABINET
Product height has two options 190-210cm
Packagel : 27,1Kg 56.5x197x5

Package?2 : 19Kg 57x99x10

Package3 : 29,6Kg 56.5x196x5.5

Package4 : 32,1Kg 56.5x186.5x6.5

Wwo GGZ 6T
wo 0Lz 064

Package5 : 28Kg 56.5x145x9.5
Package6 : 19Kg 49.5x190x4.6
Package7 : 28Kg 49.5x190x6.6
Package8 : 22,1Kg 56.5x98x10
Package9 : 30Kg 56.5x144x10
m3:0,561

EXW PRICE : 360,00 -376,43 EUR




CODE : M.M.01.03.48.04948 - 03924

EAN :8681285988263

COLOR : WHITE / ANTHRACITE

PRODUCT DESCIRIPTION / METARIALS

EO5 CHIPBOARD,0,40mm EDGE BAND, 18mm
CHIPBOARD,SHELFS, PLASTIC HANDLE, DRAWERS,
HANGER RACKS, DOORS

Product height has two options 190-210cm
Packagel : 27,1Kg 56.5x197x5

Package?2 : 19Kg 57x99x10

Package3 : 29,6Kg 56.5x196x5.5
Package4 : 32,1Kg 56.5x186.5x6.5
Package5 : 28Kg 56.5x145x9.5
Package6 : 19Kg 49.5x190x4.6
Package7 : 28Kg 49.5x190x6.6

m3:0,425
EXW PRICE : 263,99 - 318,20 EUR

META KALE 5-DOORS 2-DRAWERS
WARDROBE

wo 0Lz 06}




META KALE 5-DOORS 2-DRAWERS
CODE : M.M.01.03.48.05002 - 05106 | | WARD RO BE

EAN :8681285988805

COLOR : ANTHRACITE / WALNUT

PRODUCT DESCIRIPTION / METARIALS

EO5 CHIPBOARD,0,40mm EDGE BAND, 18mm
CHIPBOARD,SHELFS, PLASTIC HANDLE, DRAWERS,
HANGER RACKS, DOORS

Product height has two options 190-210cm

P - //-‘\A

_g250M /// 435 ¢ il
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“ goom
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VY,

wo 0Lz 064

Packagel : 27,1Kg 56.5x197x5
Package2 : 19Kg 57x99x10
Package3 : 29,6Kg 56.5x196x5.5
Package4 : 32,1Kg 56.5x186.5x6.5

Package5 : 28Kg 56.5x145x9.5
Package6 : 19Kg 49.5x190x4.6
Package7 : 28Kg 49.5x190x6.6
m3:0,425

EXW PRICE : 278,35 -294,77 EUR




CODE : M.M.01.03.48.04975 - 05079 META KALE 5-DOORS 2-DRAWERS
EAN : 8681285988539 WARDROBE

COLOR : ANTHRACITE ‘. ey
PRODUCT DESCIRIPTION / METARIALS T /

EO5 CHIPBOARD,0,40mm EDGE BAND, 18mm
CHIPBOARD,SHELFS, PLASTIC HANDLE, DRAWERS,
HANGER RACKS, DOORS

Product height has two options 190-210cm

wo 0Lz 061

Packagel : 27,1Kg 56.5x197x5
Package?2 : 19Kg 57x99x10
Package3 : 29,6Kg 56.5x196x5.5
Package4 : 32,1Kg 56.5x186.5x6.5
Package5 : 28Kg 56.5x145x9.5
Package6 : 19Kg 49.5x190x4.6
Package7 : 28Kg 49.5x190x6.6

m3: 0,425
EXW PRICE : 278,35 -294,77 EUR



CODE : M.M.01.03.48.04009 - 04773 KALE 5-DOORS 2-DRAWERS WARDROBE

EAN :8681285978134

COLOR : WHITE

PRODUCT DESCIRIPTION / METARIALS

EO5 CHIPBOARD,0,40mm EDGE BAND, 18mm
CHIPBOARD,SHELFS, PLASTIC HANDLE, DRAWERS,
HANGER RACKS, MDF DOORS WITH MEMBRANE
COVER

Product height has two options 190-210cm
Packagel : 27,1Kg 56.5x197x5

Package2 : 19Kg 57x99x10

Package3 : 29,6Kg 56.5x196x5.5

Package4 : 32,1Kg 56.5x186.5x6.5

Package5 : 28Kg 56.5x145x9.5

Package6 : 19Kg 49.5x190x4.6

Package7 : 28Kg 49.5x190x6.6

wo 0Lz 064

m3:0,425
EXW PRICE : 378,65 -408,38 EUR




CODE : M.M.01.03.48.04018 - 04782 KAL E 5- Doo RS 2- M I RRO RE D 2- D RAWE RS
EAN :8681285978226 WARD RO B E

COLOR : WHITE

PRODUCT DESCIRIPTION / METARIALS

EO5 CHIPBOARD,0,40mm EDGE BAND, 18mm
CHIPBOARD,SHELFS, PLASTIC HANDLE, DRAWERS,
HANGER RACKS, MDF DOORS WITH MEMBRANE
COVER, MIRRORED

Product height has two options 190-210cm

wo 0Lz 06}

Packagel : 27,1Kg 56.5x197x5
Package2 : 19Kg 57x99x10
Package3 : 29,6Kg 56.5x196x5.5
Package4 : 32,1Kg 56.5x186.5x6.5
Package5 : 28Kg 56.5x145x9.5
Package6 : 24,8Kg 49.5x190x4.6
Package7 : 22,1Kg 49.5x161x7.5
Package8 : 3,05Kg 16.5x200x5.5

m3 : 0,440
EXW PRICE : 398,56 -427,72 EUR




META KALE 5-DOORS 3 MIRRORED
2-DRAWERS WARDROBE + STORAGE CABINET

520

CODE : M.M.01.03.48.03096 - 03941

EAN :8681285968432

COLOR : WHITE

PRODUCT DESCIRIPTION / METARIALS

EO5 CHIPBOARD,0,40mm EDGE BAND, 18mm

CHIPBOARD,SHELFS, PLASTIC HANDLE, DRAWERS,
HANGER RACKS, DOORS, MIRRORED, STORAGE CABINET
Product height has two options 190-210cm

061

+-45ecm- <

Packagel : 30,8Kg 49.5x198x8 %
Package2 : 34,65Kg 49.5x197x10 /
Package3 :22,1Kg 56.5x98x10 =

Package4 : 30Kg 56.5x144x10

Package5 : 29,6Kg 56.5x196x5.5

Package6 : 32,1Kg 56.5x186.5x6.5

Package7 : 28Kg 56.5x145x9.5

Package8 : 27,1Kg 56.5x197x5

Package9 : 19Kg 57x99x10 I

m3:0,632 —_—

EXW PRICE : 370,57 - 388,14 EUR




CODE : M.M.01.03.48.03085 - 03930

EAN :8681285968326

COLOR : WHITE

PRODUCT DESCIRIPTION / METARIALS

EO5 CHIPBOARD,0,40mm EDGE BAND, 18mm
CHIPBOARD,SHELFS, PLASTIC HANDLE, DRAWERS,
HANGER RACKS, DOORS, STORAGE CABINET
Product height has two options 190-210cm

Packagel : 19Kg 49.5x190x4.6
Package?2 : 28Kg 49.5x190x6.6
Package3 : 22,1Kg 56.5x98x10

Package4 : 30Kg 56.5x144x10

Package5 : 29,6Kg 56.5x196x5.5
Package6 : 32,1Kg 56.5x186.5x6.5

Package7 : 28Kg 56.5x145x9.5
Package8 : 27,1Kg 56.5x197x5
Package9 : 19Kg 57x99x10
m3:0,561

EXW PRICE : 340,69 - 357,72 EUR

META KALE 5-DOORS 2-DRAWERS

WARDROBE + STORAGE CABINET

590

+-45cm-_~

felord

wo 0Lz 061

I I




CODE : M.M.01.03.48.02459 - 03843

EAN :8681285962096

COLOR : NOSTALGIA WHITE

PRODUCT DESCIRIPTION / METARIALS

EO5 CHIPBOARD,0,40mm EDGE BAND, 18mm

CHIPBOARD,SHELFS, PLASTIC HANDLE, DRAWERS,

HANGER RACKS, DOORS, MIRRORED

Product height has two options 190-210cm

Packagel :
Package2 :
Package3
Package4 :
Package5 :
Packageb :
Package7 :

m3 :0,442

32,15Kg
36,9Kg

: 29,6Kg

32,1Kg
28Kg
27,1Kg
19Kg

49.5x190x5.5
49.5x191x7.5
56.5x196x5.5
56.5x186.5x6.5
56.5x145x9.5
56.5x197x5
57x99x10

EXW PRICE : 325,50 -343,99 EUR

KALE COUNTRY 5-DOORS 3-MIRRORED
2-DRAWERS WARDROBE

W

w
\\{ 1
\W
|\




CODE : M.M.01.03.48.02450 - 03832 KALE COUNTRY 5-DOORS 2-DRAWERS
EAN : 8681285962003 WARDROBE

COLOR : NOSTALGIA WHITE - — -
PRODUCT DESCIRIPTION / METARIALS

EO5 CHIPBOARD,0,40mm EDGE BAND, 18mm
CHIPBOARD,SHELFS, PLASTIC HANDLE,DRAWERS,
HANGER RACKS, DOORS

Product height has two options 190-210cm
Packagel : 32,15Kg  49.5x190x5.5

Package2 : 36,9Kg 49.5x191x7.5

Package3 : 29,6Kg 56.5x196x5.5

Package4 : 32,1Kg 56.5x186.5x6.5

wo 0Lz 061

Package5 : 28Kg 56.5x145x9.5 \

Package6:27,1Kg  56.5x197x5 | \

Package7 : 19Kg 57x99x10 | |

m3 : 0,442 Ui ' ‘

EXW PRICE : 294,68 - 311,56 EUR ’ .




e META KALE 5-DOORS 3 MIRRORED
2-DRAWERS WARDROBE

COLOR : WHITE F
PRODUCT DESCIRIPTION / METARIALS

EO5 CHIPBOARD,0,40mm EDGE BAND, 18mm
CHIPBOARD,SHELFS, PLASTIC HANDLE, DRAWERS,
HANGER RACKS, DOORS, MIRRORED

Product height has two options 190-210cm

wo 0Lz 064

Packagel : 30,8Kg 49.5x198x8
Package?2 : 34,65Kg 49.5x197x10
Package3 : 29,6Kg 56.5x196x5.5
Package4 : 32,1Kg 56.5x186.5x6.5

Package5 : 28Kg 56.5x145x9.5
Package6 : 27,1Kg 56.5x197x5
Package7 : 19Kg 57x99x10
IFl
m3 : 0,495 e

EXW PRICE : 293,87 - 311,44 EUR




FODE:MMOLH345.02216-035% META KALE 5-DOORS 2-DRAWERS WARDROBE

EAN :8681285959577

COLOR : WHITE

PRODUCT DESCIRIPTION / METARIALS

EO5 CHIPBOARD,0,40mm EDGE BAND, 18mm -
CHIPBOARD,SHELFS, PLASTIC HANDLE,DRAWERS, _
HANGER RACKS, DOORS

wo 0Lz 06}

Product height has two options 190-210cm
Packagel : 19Kg 49.5x190x4.6
Package2 : 28Kg 49.5x190x6.6
Package3 : 29,6Kg 56.5x196x5.5
Package4 : 32,1Kg 56.5x186.5x6.5

Package5 : 28Kg 56.5x145x9.5

Package6 : 27,1Kg 56.5x197x5

Package7 : 19Kg 57x99x10

m3 :0,425

EXW PRICE : 263,99 -281,02 EUR I wl




CODE : M.M.01.03.48.03110
EAN - 8681285968579 META KALE 5-DOORS 2-DRAWERS WARDROBE
COLOR : WHITE / WALNUT

PRODUCT DESCIRIPTION / METARIALS

EO5 CHIPBOARD,0,40mm EDGE BAND, 18mm
CHIPBOARD,SHELFS, PLASTIC HANDLE,DRAWERS,
HANGER RACKS, DOORS

Product height has two options 190-210cm
Packagel : 19Kg 49.5x190x4.6

Package?2 : 28Kg 49.5x190x6.6

Package3 : 29,6Kg 56.5x196x5.5

Package4 : 32,1Kg 56.5x186.5x6.5

Package5 : 28Kg 56.5x145x9.5
Package6 : 27,1Kg 56.5x197x5
Package7 : 19Kg 57x99x10
m3:0,425

EXW PRICE : 263,99 EUR




EAN :8681285968265

COLOR : WHITE / ANTHRACITE

PRODUCT DESCIRIPTION / METARIALS

EO5 CHIPBOARD,0,40mm EDGE BAND, 18mm
CHIPBOARD,SHELFS, PLASTIC HANDLE,DRAWERS,
HANGER RACKS, DOORS

CODE : M.M.01.03.48.03079 META KALE 5-DOORS 2-DRAWERS WARDROBE

Product height has two options 190-210cm
Packagel : 25,6Kg 56.5x198x4.5
Package2 : 25,6Kg 56.5x198x4.5
Package3 : 28Kg 49.5x190x6.6
Package4 : 9,15Kg 52.5x59x10
Package5 : 9,15Kg 52.5x59x10
Package6 : 29,6Kg 56.5x196x5.5
Package7 : 32,1Kg 56.5x186.5x6.5

Package8 : 28Kg 56.5x145x9.5

Package9 : 19Kg 49.5x190x4.6 | | |
|

m3 : 0,475 |

EXW PRICE : 300,60 EUR



CODE : M.M.01.03.48.03076
EAN : 8681285968234 META KALE 5-DOORS 2-DRAWERS WARDROBE
COLOR : WHITE / WALNUT

PRODUCT DESCIRIPTION / METARIALS

EO5 CHIPBOARD,0,40mm EDGE BAND, 18mm
CHIPBOARD,SHELFS, PLASTIC HANDLE,DRAWERS,
HANGER RACKS, DOORS

Product height has two options 190-210cm
Packagel : 25,6Kg 56.5x198x4.5

Package?2 : 25,6Kg 56.5x198x4.5

Package3 : 28Kg 49.5x190x6.6

Package4 : 9,15Kg 52.5x59x10

Package5 : 9,15Kg 52.5x59x10

Package6 : 29,6Kg 56.5x196x5.5

Package? : 32,1Kg 56.5x186.5x6.5

e uooel

Package8 : 28Kg 56.5x145x9.5
Package9 : 19Kg 49.5x190x4.6

Il
m3:0,475

EXW PRICE : 300,60 EUR




CODE : M.M.01.03.48.02713 - 03870 META KALE 5-DOORS 3 MIRRORED
EAN : 8681285964618 2-DRAWERS WARDROBE

COLOR : WALNUT

PRODUCT DESCIRIPTION / METARIALS

EO5 CHIPBOARD,0,40mm EDGE BAND, 18mm
CHIPBOARD,SHELFS, PLASTIC HANDLE, DRAWERS,

HANGER RACKS, DOORS, MIRRORED
Product height has two options 190-210cm

Packagel : 30,8Kg 49.5x198x8
Package2 : 30,8Kg 49.5x198x8
Package3 : 29,6Kg 56.5x196x5.5
Package4 : 32,1Kg 56.5x186.5x6.5

\
Y

Package5 : 28Kg 56.5x145x9.5

Package6 : 27,1Kg 56.5x197x5

Package7 : 19Kg 57x99x10

m3: 0,476 Vi) A=

i

EXW PRICE : 293,87 -311,44 EUR




CODE : M.M.01.03.48.02702 - 03859 META KALE S-DOO RS
FAN : 8681285964502 2-DRAWERS WARDROBE

COLOR : WALNUT

PRODUCT DESCIRIPTION / METARIALS

EO5 CHIPBOARD,0,40mm EDGE BAND, 18mm
CHIPBOARD,SHELFS, PLASTIC HANDLE, DRAWERS,

HANGER RACKS, DOORS
Product height has two options 190-210cm

woobg ok~

Packagel : 19Kg 49.5x190x4.6
Package2 : 28Kg 49.5x190x6.6
Package3 : 29,6Kg 56.5x196x5.5
Package4 : 32,1Kg 56.5x186.5x6.5
Package5 : 28Kg 56.5x145x9.5
Package6 : 27,1Kg 56.5x197x5
Package7 : 19Kg 57x99x10

m3:0,425
EXW PRICE : 263,99 - 281,02 EUR




	5-DOORS WARDROBE ILKBAHAR
	5-DOORS WARDROBE
	5-DOORS WARDROBE ILKBAHAR
	5-DOORS WARDROBE
	5-DOORS WARDROBE
	5-DOORS WARDROBE
	MITRA 5-DOORS WARDROBE
	PRIME 5-DOORS 2-MIRRORED WARDROBE
	Slayt Numarası 9
	Slayt Numarası 10
	Slayt Numarası 11
	ELINA 5-DOORS 2-DRAWERS WARDROBE + STORAGE CABINET
	Slayt Numarası 13
	LARA 5-DOORS 2-DRAWERS WARDROBE
	Slayt Numarası 15
	Slayt Numarası 16
	Slayt Numarası 17
	Slayt Numarası 18
	Slayt Numarası 19
	Slayt Numarası 20
	MINAR KALE 210 5-DOORS 2-DRAWERS WARDROBE WITH TV MODULE
	Slayt Numarası 22
	Slayt Numarası 23
	Slayt Numarası 24
	Slayt Numarası 25
	Slayt Numarası 26
	Slayt Numarası 27
	Slayt Numarası 28
	MINAR KALE 5-DOORS 2-DRAWERS WARDROBE + STORAGE CABINET
	MINAR KALE 5-DOORS 2-DRAWERS WARDROBE + STORAGE CABINET
	Slayt Numarası 31
	Slayt Numarası 32
	Slayt Numarası 33
	Slayt Numarası 34
	Slayt Numarası 35
	Slayt Numarası 36
	Slayt Numarası 37
	Slayt Numarası 38
	Slayt Numarası 39
	Slayt Numarası 40
	Slayt Numarası 41
	Slayt Numarası 42
	Slayt Numarası 43
	Slayt Numarası 44
	Slayt Numarası 45
	Slayt Numarası 46
	Slayt Numarası 47
	Slayt Numarası 48
	KALE 5-DOORS 2-MIRRORED 2-DRAWERS WARDROBE
	Slayt Numarası 50
	Slayt Numarası 51
	KALE COUNTRY 5-DOORS 3-MIRRORED 2-DRAWERS WARDROBE
	Slayt Numarası 53
	Slayt Numarası 54
	Slayt Numarası 55
	Slayt Numarası 56
	Slayt Numarası 57
	Slayt Numarası 58
	Slayt Numarası 59
	Slayt Numarası 60



